EasyFil™ Syringe Filter
Why To use a syringe filter?
How to select your sample preparation device?
Step 1: Choose the suitable membrane filtration medium Characteristics of
samples
Solutions Recommended
Solvent Mixtures Nylon, Hydrophilic PTFE,
Tissue culture Media, Buffers, Protein Analysis/ Biological

Diameter: 13mm
S: Syringe Filter
Order Information:
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PTB022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PTB045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PTB022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PTB045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13NY022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13NY045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25NY022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25NY045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
 Hydrophilic property
 Uniform aperture
 Excellent chemical stability and flexibility, durable
 Suitable for filtration of aqueous and most organic
solvents
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
PTFE Syringe Filter
Hydrophobic
Nylon Syringe Filter
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PVB022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PVB045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PVB022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PVB045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophobic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
PVDF Syringe Filter
Hydrophobic
 Hydrophobic property
 High mechanical and tensile strength
 Broad chemical and temperature resistance
 Suitable for the filtration of gas, steam and high
temperature liquids.
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
 Normally used with pH range 2-13.
 Strong Hydrophobic property
 Broad solvent chemical compatibility
 Excellent particle retention
 Suitable for filtration all Organic solutions, even for
 acetone, DMSO, THF, etc. and Gas filtration
 Compatibility with various sterilizing methods
 Normally used with pH range 1-14
PES Syringe Filter
Part No Diameter Pore Size Wettability Package Package
S13PES022E 13mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S13PES045E 13mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PES022E 25mm 0.22 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
S25PES045E 25mm 0.45 Hydrophilic 100pcs/box 1000/bag
 Hydrophilic property
 Low protein binding: suitable for aqueous protein